2023 IESBGA Conference

May 17-19 2023

23W1100102

REGISTRATION FORM

| E-mail: | | | |
|---|---|---|--|
| check all appropriat | e boxes. | | |
| Closing Night Dine | -Around & Unofficial Aft | er Party | |
| 102M) | Dea | dline to register: May 11, 2023 | |
| | | | |
| <u>By May 11</u> | After May 11 | | |
| \$250 \$155 \$170 \$110 | \$260 \$165 \$180 \$120 | | |
| | | dele fer ¢ | |
| | - | | |
| | | | |
| | CVC | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| credit card: \$ | | | |
| Return this form with payment information to: SIU's FEIN number is 37-6005961 | | Conference and Scheduling Services 202í IESBGA Conference 1255 Lincoln Drive—MC 6705 Southern Illinois University Carbondale, IL 62901 | |
| | St E check all appropriat closing Night Dine 02M) By May 11 \$250 \$155 \$170 \$110 hbers: is enclosed, pa Discover | check all appropriate boxes. Closing Night Dine-Around & Unofficial Aft 102M) Dea By May 11 After May 11 \$250 \$260 \$155 \$165 \$170 \$180 \$110 \$120 hbers: | |

For further information call: (618) 536-7751 or Email: jackiew@siu.edu